Part number: CLXMX-BXXX  (see section 6)
Size: 120X120x38mm
Applications: Navy | Defense | Aerospace | Industial
Storage temperature: -54c to +85c
Operating temperature:-40c  to  +85c
Weight: 540gr.
*All fans are supplied with PWM and Tacho
(section 1)Data Table

(section 4)Electrical Connection and Data
(section 5)Environmental Specs
(section 6)Part Number Coding
Default Drawing, For Customization See Factory
PWM Control Input (w) TACHO
CL--M--B--
1 2 3 SPEED E,J,K..
2
1-12VDC
2-28VDC
4-48VDC
VOLTAGE
1
INTERNAL FACTORY
SETTING
3
T
T
T on Toff
Voltage
0-0.4 VDC
 3.3 - 6 VDC
1
Vcc
R
Output
Wavetorm
VVV
PWM Frequency: 18 KHz To 30 KHz         Duty Cycle=Ton/T  x100%
Range: 0-100%
please select “R” value so at
point “1” will see Max 1~5mA
2 pulses per rotation
12
0.